
-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:02 Comunicado Nº.:5*
VELOCIDAD IND.CADETES HOM.- Resultados 200 Mts. Fecha..: 30/03/18

Num Dor Nombre    Cod_Uci Cat Equipo Tiempo Media
1º 163 FERNANDEZ, Sergio 10041866089 CAH CASTELLANO LEONES 12.031 59,845
2º 177 MONTORO, Gerard 10038676207 CAH VALENCIANA 12.036 59,821
3º 172 GARCIA, Andres 10038051969 CAH MURCIANA 12.178 59,123
4º 171 SANCHEZ, Esteban 10043670996 CAH MADRILEÑA 12.404 58,046
5º 92 TORRENT, Pau 10039917302 CAH CATALANA 12.489 57,651
6º 174 BONILLO, Iker 10042535490 CAH VALENCIANA 12.493 57,632
7º 175 GRAU, Javier 10042614205 CAH VALENCIANA 12.615 57,075
8º 85 ALVAREZ, Mateo 10041547306 CAH ASTURIANA 12.735 56,537
9º 173 MOROTE, Juan manuel 10038056316 CAH MURCIANA 12.754 56,453

10º 179 ESPEJO, Andoni 10041704223 CAH VASCA 13.008 55,351
11º 178 CARBAYEDA, Beñat 10063948141 CAH VASCA 13.009 55,346
12º 165 PEREZ, Millán 10041887715 CAH CASTELLANO LEONES 13.203 54,533
13º 66 LAGOSTENA, Ignacio 10041069982 CAH BIKE JEREZ. AUT. F. A 13.247 54,352
14º 167 COLLADO, Jose vicente 10040998345 CAH CASTELLANO MANCH 13.318 54,062
15º 166 CASTELLANOS, Sergio 10041741306 CAH CASTELLANO MANCH 13.323 54,042
16º 90 ESCRIBANO, Samuel 10073116863 CAH CASTELLANO MANCH 13.626 52,840
17º 168 BENEITO, Josep 10043729402 CAH CATALANA 13.698 52,562
18º 80 LOSARCOS, Adrian 10042500734 CAH NAVARRA 13.712 52,509
19º 170 GUIJO, Alejandro 10058471479 CAH MADRILEÑA 13.865 51,929

-PARTICIPANTES-
Cla.:02
VELOCIDAD IND.HOMBRES.- Series 1/8, 3 Vts.

Ser Dor Nombre    Cat Equipo
1 85 ALVAREZ, Mateo CAH ASTURIANA

173 MOROTE, Juan manuel CAH MURCIANA

2 175 GRAU, Javier CAH VALENCIANA
179 ESPEJO, Andoni CAH VASCA

3 174 BONILLO, Iker CAH VALENCIANA
178 CARBAYEDA, Beñat CAH VASCA

4 92 TORRENT, Pau CAH CATALANA
165 PEREZ, Millán CAH CASTELLANO LEONESA

5 171 SANCHEZ, Esteban CAH MADRILEÑA
66 LAGOSTENA, Ignacio CAH BIKE JEREZ. AUT. F. AND.

6 172 GARCIA, Andres CAH MURCIANA
167 COLLADO, Jose vicente CAH CASTELLANO MANCHEGA

7 177 MONTORO, Gerard CAH VALENCIANA
166 CASTELLANOS, Sergio CAH CASTELLANO MANCHEGA

8 163 FERNANDEZ, Sergio CAH CASTELLANO LEONESA
90 ESCRIBANO, Samuel CAH CASTELLANO MANCHEGA

El Jurado Técnico


